Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

BRAEMAR GENTIANA ALPINA
BRAEMAR GAMMACK
BRAEMAR PORCELAIN
BRAESIDE PORCELAIN

BRAEMAR TERRACOTTA

Equine Registry

DoB

1983

1977

1980

1980

1979

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
674 GLYNMAWR SUNDOWNER (liu)
144 COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
454 TWYFORD MARQUIS
454 TWYFORD MARQUIS
G1158 TWYFORD MARQUIS
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BRAEMAR CRAFTSMAN (1981)

Dam

CRICK CATRIN
CRICK CATRIN
CRICK CATRIN
CRICK CATRIN

CRICK CATRIN

https:/lequineregistry.net



